11 SAFEMASTER STS Option module ST2451 / 04.10.22 en / 637A
Datasheet� ENGLISH
	Translation
	of the original instructions
0278783
	SAFEMASTER STS
	Option Module
	ST2451

Article number: 0069395
Button connections see „Terminal designation examples“
Ordering Designation Option module ST (IP 54)
Ordering Designation Option module SL
15 SAFEMASTER STS Option module ST2451 / 04.10.22 en / 637A
For simple and rapid connection of the switch / locking switch modules and
the option module, we recommend the special connection sets comprising
ribbon cable with plug-in connectors, sealing elements and circuit board
adapters.
Connection set solenoid lock ST2453.1 consisting of:
- 2 Flat cable with connector
- 1 PCB adapter A
- 1 PCB adapter B
- 2 Sealing elements (O-rings)
Article number: 0066644
Connection set switch ST2453.2 consisting of:
- 1 Flat cable with connector
- 1 PCB adapter C
- 2 Sealing elements (O-rings)
Article number: 0066645
Coloured cap and symbol plates ST2451.3 consisting of:
- 4 Coloured caps: Red, green, blue, yellow
- 4 Symbol plates: EIN, AUS, ON, OFF
Article number: 0066802
Double spring-cage terminal blocks ST2451.5 consisting of:
- 1 Spring-cage terminal 9 pole
- 1 Spring-cage terminal 12 pole
Article number: 0069397
Cover option module ST2454.1
(Suitable replacement cover for option module ST2451.001)
Article number: 0066800
Cover option module ST2454.2
(Suitable replacement cover for option module ST2451.002)
Article number: 0066801
Cover option module ST2454.5
(Suitable replacement cover for option module ST2451.005)
Article number: 0067720
Cable assembled with ferrules at the free end ST2481.100
Cable length: 1000 mm
Article number: 0065110
Accessories
16 SAFEMASTER STS Option module ST2451 / 04.10.22 en / 637A
Flat cable
(included)